NEW STARBUCKS DRIVE THRU - THORNTON RD, BRADFORD, BD1 2JD  

FOR SALE 

CGI

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

New Built Roadside Development 

Let to Starbucks & E.ON Next 

New 20 Year leases 

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £2,100,000 (Two Million, One Hundred Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. 
A purchase at this level reflects an attractive Net Initial Yield of 5.71%, assuming purchaser’s costs 6.30%. 

CPI Linked Rent Reviews

Annual rent of £127,500

Substantial 0.51 acre site

PC Nov 2025

[...]

No part of this document should be re-produced or transmitted without
the prior written consent of the agent.

CONTACT

Freehold.The purchaser will need to satisfy both the vendor and Agent’s Anti
Money Laundering polices.

We are seeking offers of £2,100,000 (Two Million, One Hundred
Thousand Pounds) for the freehold interest subject to contract and
exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this level would reflect a net initial yield
of 5.71% assuming purchasers costs of 6.30%.

VAT
The property is elected for VAT.

Mark Brearley 

T +44 (0)  127 459 5999